All information and specifications contained in this specsheet are subject to change due to engineer design, errors and omissions. Illustrations and diagrams within this specsheet may vary from actual products.
2013© Thomas & Betts Limited. All rights reserved. Order no. ELUSA-PRESTIGE EDGE-LIT-SPECSHEET
TYPE:
CATALOG #:
NOTES:
Suggested Specification
Supply and install the EMERGI-LITE® Prestige Series™ of die-cast
edge-lit exit signs. The unit shall come standard with a trim plate,

Self-powered 120/277 VAC Less than 2.3W Ni-Cd battery Min. 90 minutes
Self-powerd diagnostic 120/277 VAC Less than 2.3W Ni-Cd battery Min. 90 minutes
How to Order
Housing
Color Series Faces Designation Legend
Color
Panel
Bckgd.
Color
Arrows Trim Mounting Options Legend
size
Blank=
Brushed
aluminum
W= White
B= Black
PB=  Polished
brass
CH=   Polished
chrome
BR= Bronze
LX= AC-only
LXN=
Self-powered
1=
Single
face
2=
Double
face
N= New design R= Red
G= Green
C=  Clear
(single
face
only)
W= White
M= Mirror
Blank=  No arrow
L= Arrow left
R= Arrow right
RL=  Right and left
(double face)
D=  Double arrow
UA=  Universal
filled
installed
arrow
-A=
Angular
-C=
Circular
Blank=
Universal
mount
S= Surface
mount
(canopy)
Blank= No option
-FA= Fire alarm
-D= Self-test and
diagnostic
-DC=AC/DCremote
6-24 VDC
-2CKT= Two circuit,
AC only
-FZ= Flasher & buzzer
(self-powered only)
-X= Back box shipped
separate
NEX= NEXUS®
communication
Blank= 6